
S17 

CAT3/CAT5e/CAT6 (UTP/STP) Cutting & Stripping Tools 
For round Cat3, Cat5e, Cat6 (UTP & STP), flat cable & 

other multi-conductor computer cables  
Computer cable, speaker cable, intercom cable, SPT-1, 

SPT-2, phone wire & alarm wire 
Irregular Out: shape insulation can be put into the front 

“V” and “U” guide 
Rotate the tool 1-3 times by index finger for stripping the 

outer insulations easily 
Adjustable knob for fitting different cable sizes 
 

Cat. 
No. 

Multi-Conductor 
 OD Range 

Box 
Qty 

54508 .102”-.315” 20 
54518 .138”-.354” 10 

CAT3/CAT5e/CAT6 UTP/STP Stripping Tool 
Quickly & easily strips UTP/STP & Telecom Wire without 

scoring the individual conductor 
Compact design for easy handling 
Tension release lever for easy positioning & release of cable 
For stripping Wire Diameter Φ.197”-.244” (5-6.2mm) 
Made of poly-resin 

Cat.  
No. 

Multi-Conductor 
 OD Range 

Box 
Qty 

54514 .197-.244” 50 

CAT5/CAT6 Punch Down Tool 
For seating wire into terminated blocks & cutting off wire end 

after termination 
Spring loaded for fast & low-effort wire seating termination 
Effortless impact absorbing punch down tool 
Grip reduces operator stress for high volume installers 
Adjustable high/low action setting  
Spare blade storage compartment with unique locking device 

Cat.  
No. Description 

54562 Punch Down Tool with 110 blade 
54564 66 Blade 

54565 110 Blade 

54566 66/110 Blade 

Box  
Qty 

20 
1 

1 

1 

Case  
Qty 

80 
100 

100 

100 

66 Blade 66/110 Blade 

110 Blade 

Coax Cable Strippers 

54505 & 54512 For RG58, RG59, RG62, RG6 
54517 For RG7 & RG11 Cable 
One Pocket-Sized Stripper Body Enables the Technician 

to Get Fast, Quality Multi-Level Strips in One Operation 
Just Insert the Cable, Lock the Blade Cartridge in Place, 

Twist & Pull 

Cat.  
No. 

Cable   
Type 

Box  
Qty 

54504 RG58, RG59, RG62, RG6 20 

Case 
 Qty 

120 

54512 RG58, RG59, RG62, RG6 20 200 

54519 RG7, RG11 18 144 

54504  

54512  

54519  

54518  

54508  


